
Kindly take note of the amended operating hours for all 
UNAM Libraries from 23 August to 01 September 2024:

••	 Friday, 23 August
OPEN: 08:00 – 16:30

••	 Saturday, 24 August & Sunday, 25 August CLOSED

••	 Monday, 26 August: Heroes’ Day
	 CLOSED

••	 Tuesday, 27 August:  UNAM Institutional Holiday  
CLOSED

••	 Wednesday, 28 August – Friday, 30 August: 
OPEN: 08:00 – 16:30

••	 Saturday, 31 August 
	 CLOSED

••	 Sunday, 01 September
OPEN: 14:00 – 20:00

Normal semester operating hours will resume on 
Monday, 02 September at 08:00.

Thank you.
Office of the University Librarian
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